30 |Rudi Broschofsky
info@flatblakgallery.com
Bighorn Ram

Spray paint on panel

31 | chris Kick
daklixter@gmail.com
na

Mix

32 | chris Kiick
daklixter@gmail.com
| 22320

Mix

- 33 | chris Kiick
daklixter@gmail.com
11820

Mix

34 | Mark Sheehan
mrsheehan@cox.net
Broken dish #3
Steel and bronze

35 | Katelyn Spence
joinsmilesociety@gmail.com
Blink of an Eye

Acrylic on wood

36 | witiam Pinney
williampinney818@gmail.com
Warm Springs Dog Park

0il on board

37 | william Pinney
williampinney818@gmail.com

Nearly Night, Notching Ninety
on Ninety Three
0il on canvas

38| Mary Rolland
sohoartist@me.com
Sun Valley Red Fall

| Oil on canvas

39 | bavid Rau
david.rau@hotmail.com
Friends in Flight

Qil

40 |Lisa Ryan-Boyle
Iryanboyle@me.com
Trail (Silver Creek)
Archival pigment print

41 | steve Dondero
steve@donderos.org
Flyby

Photo printed on metal

42 | steve Dondero
steve@donderos.org

Moase Crossing

Photo printed on metal

,, 43 | Thecla Campbell

hutzsvang@gmail.com
Forever Searching
Mixed media

: by | Thecla Campbell
| hutzsvang@gmail.com

Bloom
Mixed media

45 | Hollis Ruggieri
HRuggieri@gmail.com
The Clay Shooter

0il

46 | Honiis Ruggieri

HRuggieri@gmail.com

- Fisherman in the Night
| Qil

L7 | Michelle DeLateur
michelledelateur@gmail.com
Reflections

Photo

48 | Dorothea Cheney
dorotheamcheney@gmail.com
Totem Il

Oil on canvas

49 | Linda Peterson
lindajeanpeterson@gmail.com
Color Coordinated
Photography

& 50 | Krista Hartling

Krista.hartling@gmail.com
Dark Sky Sun Valley
Acrylic on canvas

51 | Bill Hamilton
billhamiltongallery.com
Intrepid

0il

SUN AIRPORT ART COMMITTEE

June 2021 - November 2021
www.iflysun.com




Welcome to the eighth biannual SUN Art Exhibit
at Friedman Memorial Airport (FMA) featuring 51
works by 38 artists. This exhibition showcases
artists who are influenced by this region of Idaho.
Exhibits are organized and juried by members

of the Bellevue, Hailey and Ketchum Arts
Commissions, and FMA board and staff.

Exhibited art may be purchased
by contacting the artist.

1 | oliver Guy
oliver@oliverguyphoto.com

Where Heaven and Earth
Meet

Photograph on canvas

2 | Oliver Guy
oliver@oliverguyphoto.com
Yellow Valley

Photograph on canvas

3 | Jane McDermott
janeymcd@yahoo.com
Riverbank Blossoms
Acrylic paint

& | peter Dyndiuk
pdyndiuk@pdcco.net
Quintessential Idaho
Photograph on metal

5 | Marybeth Flower
mbflower15@aol.com
Camas Prairie Cabin
Photography

6 | Tina Cole
tinamatt@mac.com
Laura’s Ride
Monotype

7 | Tina Cole
tinamatt@mac.com
Approaching Storm
Monotype

8 | Travis Amick
trav.amicklé@gmail.com

When the Lights Go Out...Main
Street Ketchum, Idaho
Metal mid-gloss

9 | Thad Gerheim

-~ thadgerheim@gmail.com

Falls Creek Falls
Photography

10 | Amanda Hedlund
aahedlund@aol.com
Trinity Il

Photography

n | Amanda Hedlund
aahedlund@aol.com
Heather

Photography

12 | Amanda Hedlund
aahedlund@aol.com
Lupita

Photography

13 | Nicole Kohn
nicolekohn@gmail.com
Idaho Joy

| Acrylic on canvas

14 | Nicole Kohn
nicolekohn@gmail.com
Rapids

Acrylic, ink on Belgian Linen

15 | Nicole Kohn
nicolekohn@gmail.com
What These Ithacas Mean

Acrylic, ink staples, watercolor,
paper on canvas

16 | Jerry Drake
jwdrake689@gmail.com
Aspen Break Fall

Oil on canvas

= 17 Icaleb Meyer

art@kneelandgallery.com
Fire and Ice
0il

18 |silas Thompson

art@kneelandgallery.com
| Sawtooths Billowing

Oil

19 |Lisa Holley
lisaholley_studio@yahoo.com
Dragonfly

Watercolor: 1/15 archival print

20 | Mindy Bush

minbush@comcast.net
Last Light
Qil on canvas

& 21 | SusanP. Perin

susanpperin@gmail.com
Silver Creek Sunrise
Acrylic on canvas

22 | Susan P. Perin
susanpperin@gmail.com
Sawtooth Spring

Acrylic on canvas

23 | Jill Lear
casey@gilmanc.com
EC XLVII

Charcaol, acrylic, watercolor
and washi tape on paper

24 | Wendel Wirth
casey@gilmanc.com
Painted Barn Il

Archival pigment photograph

25 | Kasey Taylor

kaseytaylorarts@gmail.com
Medley

) Acrylic and spray paint on

canvas

26 | Janet Starr
janet@starr209.com
Circuit Training
Acrylic

27 | Tristan Nansen
nancy.nicolaisen@gmail.com
First Light in the Sawtooths

| 0Oil on canvas

28 | Marie Stewart
mstewartdesigns@gmail.com
Solo Sunflower Mandala
Painting - acrylic on canvas

29 | Elissa Kline
elk@elissakline.com

Wild Ones Ghost Herd
Installation 1& 2
Photo on fabric



